
4U
Tee Ball

Tuesdays
Coach

1 Maez & Gernazio

2 Rhemi Pacheco-Aguero

3 Tiffany Mayoral-Valdezspino

4 Frank Genova

5 Will Cordova

6 Mo Gonzales

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Home

Tuesday, June 13 4 vs 5 3 vs 6 2 vs 1 5,3,2,

Tuesday, June 20 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5 3,6,2

PICTURE DAY Tuesday, June 27 2 vs 3 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 2,1,6

Tuesday, July 11 6 vs 2 5 vs 3 4 vs 1 6,5,4

Tuesday, July 18 4 vs 2 5 vs 6 1 vs 3 4,5,1

Tuesday, July 25 4 vs 5 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4,2,3

Games Played at St. Anne's Field, 2700 East 13th.
Picture Week

Games are played on all grass fields.  No bleachers available. Please bring seating.

UPDATED 6/8/17 @ 12:01pm



6U Tee Ball
Coach

1 Abrum Griego

2 Jimmy Urioste

3 Danielle Villegas

4 Leo Valesquez

5 David Jimenez

6 Phil Valdez

7 Roger Martinez

8 Ron Schwab

9 Tim Caddick

10 Jeff Genova

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Home

Monday, June 12 3 vs 10 8 vs 5 6 vs 7 1 vs 2 3,8,6,1

Tuesday, June 13 4 vs 9 4

Monday, June 19 10 vs 4 8 vs 6 2 vs 3 1 vs 7 10,8,2,1

Tuesday, June 20 9 vs 5 9

Monday, June 26 6 vs 9 5 vs 10 4 vs 2 3 vs 1 6,5,4,3

Tuesday, June 27 PICTURE DAY 7 vs 8 7

Monday, July 3 9 vs 7 4 vs 3 10 vs 6 1 vs 8 9,4,10,1

Tuesday, July 4 2 vs 5 on 7/6 @ 8PM

Monday, July 10 6 vs 2 7 vs 10 5 vs 3 1 vs 4 6,7,5,1

Tuesday, July 11 9 vs 8 9

Monday, July 17 3 vs 6 2 vs 7 10 vs 8 4 vs 5 3,2,10,4

Tuesday, July 18 1 vs 9 1

Monday, July 24 8 vs 2 9 vs 10 7 vs 3 6 vs 4 8,9,7,6

Tuesday, July 25 5 vs 1 5

Monday, July 31 4 vs 7 1 vs 10 6 vs 5 3 vs 8 4,1,6,3

Tuesday, Aug 1 2 vs 9 2

Picture Week Home team has the 13th Steet dugout

Games Played at St. Anne's Field, 2700 East 13th.
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UPDATED 6/8/17 @ 12:01pm



8U
Coaches Pitch

Coach

1 John Sandoval

2 Sannon Vargas

3 Leo Velasquez

4 Team 3

5 Team 4

6 Mario Serna

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Home

Tuesday, June 13 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 2,3,4

Tuesday, June 20 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 5 vs 2 3,6,5

Tuesday, June 27 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 6 vs 4 PICTURE DAY

Tuesday, July 11 6 vs 2 5 vs 3 1 vs 4 6,5,1

Tuesday, July 18 4 vs 2 5 vs 6 1 vs 3 4,5,1

Tuesday, July 25 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 2,3,4

Tuesday, Aug 1 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5 3,6,2

Tuesday, Aug 8 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 6 vs 4 1,2,6

All Games are played at St. Anne's Field, 2700 East 13th.
Home team has the 13th Steet dugout

Picture Week

UPDATED 6/8/17 @ 12:01pm



10U
Pitching Machine

Wednesday

Coach

1 Gabe Gonzales

2 Mario Serna

3 Robert & Jaime

4 Jason Valdez

5 Joaquin Melendez

6 Leo Velasquez

7 Mario Escajeda

8 Tiffany Mayoral-Valdezspino

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Home

Wednesday, June 14 2 vs 1 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 2,3,4,5

Wednesday, June 21 3 vs 4 1 vs 7 8 vs 6 2 vs 5 3,1,8,2

PICTURE DAY Wednesday, June 28 6 vs 2 7 vs 8 4 vs 1 5 vs 3 6,7,5,4

Wednesday, July 5 7 vs 5 8 vs 4 2 vs 3 6 vs 1 7,8,2,6

Wednesday, July 12 1 vs 3 4 vs 2 5 vs 8 6 vs 7 1,4,5,6

Wednesday, July 19 4 vs 5 8 vs 1 2 vs 7 3 vs 6 4,8,2,3

Wednesday, July 26 7 vs 3 8 vs 2 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 7,8,1,6

Wednesday, Aug 2 5 vs 6 4 vs 7 3 vs 8 2 vs 1 5,4,3,2

Picture Week

Games Played at St. Anne's Field, 2700 East 13th.
Home team has the 13th Steet dugout

UPDATED 6/8/17 @ 12:01pm



12

Thursday
Coach

1 Cory Martinez

2 Danielle & Lori

3 Justin Novak

4 Mark Anderson

5 Monica Rangel

6 Team 2

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Home

Thursday, June 15 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 2,3,4

Thursday, June 22 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5 3,6,2

PICTURE DAY Thursday, June 29 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 6 vs 4 1,2,6

Thursday, July 6 6 vs 2 5 vs 3 4 vs 1 6,5,4

Thursday, July 13 4 vs 2 5 vs 6 1 vs 3 4,5,1

Thursday, July 20 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 2,3,4

Thursday, July 27 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5 3,6,2

Thursday, Aug 3 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 6 vs 4 1,2,6

Games Played at St. Anne's Field, 2700 East 13th.
Picture Week

Home team has the 13th Steet dugout

UPDATED 6/8/17 @ 12:01pm



14

Friday
Coach

1 Adam Mares

2 Eloysa Trujillo

3 Robert Russel

4 Team A

5 Team B

6 Team C

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Home

Friday, June 16 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 2,3,4

Friday, June 23 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5 3,6,2

Friday, June 30 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 6 vs 4 PICTURE DAY 1,2,6

Friday, July 7 6 vs 2 5 vs 3 4 vs 1 6,5,4

Friday, July 14 NO Games

Friday, July 21 2 vs 1 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 4 vs 2 2,3,4,4

Friday, July 28 3 vs 4 6 vs 1 2 vs 5 5 vs 6 3,6,2,5

Friday, Aug. 4 4 vs 6 2 vs 3 1 vs 5 1 vs 3 4,2,1,1

Games Played at St. Anne's Field, 2700 East 13th.
Picture Week

Home team has the 13th Steet dugout

UPDATED 6/8/17 @ 12:01pm


